
Pos Nº Nombre T. Puntos Albacete Alcarras Montmelo Los Arcos Motorland

1 96 Paco MORALES AIBAR 101 10 25 16 25 25
2 1 Alejandro RUBIO GARCIA 94 25 20 13 16 20
3 28 Javier PRIETO MARTINEZ 78 20 11 11 20 16
4 77 Marc CREU MIRO 48 9 16 10 13
5 22 Eduardo SANTIÑO INGLADA 34 6 6 9 13
6 23 Rafael SAMPER IZCO 33 1 10 11 11
7 2 Jon PURROY PEREZ 32 7 25
8 64 Marc LOPEZ MUÑOZ 28 8 20
9 33 Jacob PEREZ SANCHEZ 21 9 4 8

10 88 Joan SARDANYONS COLOMINA 16 16
11 83 Josep Antoni SEGUI SERRET 16 5 3 6 2
12 63 Oscar Andres MARTINEZ PICHACO 15 8 7
13 19 Alejandro ESTEBAN GOMEZ 13 13
14 199 Pedro RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ 13 13
15 71 David SERRA COLL 13 5 8
16 27 Ruben NASARRE BELLIDO 13 2 5 6
17 15 Xavier MOLINES HERNANDEZ 11 11
18 81 Benjamin VALLMANYA CUCURULL 11 6 5
19 31 Alexander GARCIA PONCE 10 10
20 69 Juan M. OLIAS MELERO 10 10
21 35 Mario PERU BERAMENDI 10 3 7
22 51 Victor GALLEGO GARCIA 9 9
23 38 Didac FERNANDEZ TORRELLES 9 9
24 4 Jordi SURINYAC BAULENES 9 4 1 4
25 17 Ibon MELENDEZ GUTIERREZ 8 8
26 11 Andres CUESTA CHARLEZ 7 7
27 36 David TRIAS HORS 7 7
28 25 Massimiliano CHETRY 5 5
29 77 Raul SANTOS FERNANDEZ 5 4 1
30 19 Pablo GARCIA CASTRO 5 2 3
31 16 Oscar SAN EMETERIO LEZCANO 4 4
32 21 Aurelio HERNANDEZ HERRERA 3 3
33 11 Javier PASCUAL MORENO 3 3
34 36 David TRIAS HORS 2 2
35 49 Raül TORRAS MARTINEZ 2 2
36 7 Ernesto DELCAZO MARTIN 1 1

Open 1000



Pos Nº Nombre T. Puntos Albacete Alcarras Montmelo Los Arcos Motorland

1 96 Paco MORALES AIBAR 113 13 25 25 25 25
2 1 Alejandro RUBIO GARCIA 105 25 20 20 20 20
3 199 Pedro RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ 20 20
4 19 Alejandro ESTEBAN GOMEZ 16 16
5 15 Xavier MOLINES HERNANDEZ 16 16

1000 - Sub 21



Pos Nº Nombre T. Puntos Albacete Alcarras Montmelo Los Arcos Motorland

1 77 Marc CREU MIRO 100 25 25 25 25
2 23 Rafael SAMPER IZCO 81 16 20 20 25
3 33 Jacob PEREZ SANCHEZ 61 13 16 16 16
4 19 Pablo GARCIA CASTRO 49 9 7 10 10 13
5 83 Josep Antoni SEGUI SERRET 45 10 13 11 11
6 63 Oscar Andres MARTINEZ PICHACO 40 20 20
7 Benjamin VALLMANYA CUCURULL 27 11 16
8 36 David TRIAS HORS 24 13 11
9 35 Mario PERU BERAMENDI 22 9 13

10 11 Javier PASCUAL MORENO 20 20
11 50 Juan De Dios MARISCAL GUERRERO 16 10 6
12 65 Oscar FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ 16 8 8
13 69 Javier GONZALEZ COBOS BAUTISTA 11 11
14 75 Antonio Sebastian ROMERO SILVA 9 9

15 42 David VERA NAVARRO 7 7

1000 - Master 40 



Pos Nº Nombre T. Puntos Albacete Alcarras Montmelo Los Arcos Motorland

1 40 Fco. Javier QUINTANA FERNANDEZ 125 25 25 25 25 25
2 126 Ivan RODRIGUEZ JIMENEZ 96 20 20 20 16 20
2 81 Oscar T DE CASTRO FERNANDEZ 44 8 20 16
4 18 Antonio VALERA BEVIAR 39 13 13 13
5 41 Xabier OSCOZ FERNANDEZ 36 9 16 11
6 23 Antonio RUIZ JIMENEZ 31 11 11 9
7 73 Carlos CRUZ FERNANDEZ 26 16 10
8 153 Ruben GALLEGO PALACIO 24 16 8
9 12 David FERNANDEZ DE LA CAMARA 20 3 7 10

10 17 Raul SANCHEZ SERRANO 19 10 9
11 27 Javier OLIVER SERRANO 17 6 11
12 24 Nike CORDERO SAN MIGUEL 13 13
13 5 Israel GARRIDO VICENTE 12 2 2 8
14 10 Francisco LUIS AGUT 11 7 4
15 111 Daniel DE LAS HERAS SANZ 7 4 3
16 58 Juan Marcial JIMENEZ PASTOR 6 6
17 13 Javier POVEDA CAMARA 5 5
18 7 Ricart SANCHEZ GARCIA 5 5
19 86 Francisco Jose GARCIA GUERRA 1 1

Amateur 1000



Pos Nº Nombre T. Puntos Albacete Alcarras Montmelo Los Arcos Motorland

1 79 Aitor GARCIA CARRERO 115 20 20 25 25 25
2 61 Marc MIRALLES GONZALEZ 77 16 25 20 16
3 4 Patxi LARREA PERURENA 61 13 11 16 8 13
4 24 Said DAHAN ACEITUNO 40 9 13 13 5
5 73 Andoitz BONILLA PORRAS 38 11 11 16
6 88 Felix PERIANE JIMENEZ 37 11 6 20
7 22 Ekaitz MORENO TORIO 37 10 9 5 3 10
8 74 Jesus ORDAS AGUADO 31 10 10 11
9 67 Valentin CARROZA MADURGA 27 7 4 7 9

10 1 Julio David PALAO MUÑOZ 25 25
11 5 Oscar MARTIN ALVAREZ 25 2 5 10 8
12 6 Oier CASCANTE CORRILLERO 20 20
13 26 Pedro PEREZ SOTO 18 9 9
14 86 Patxi HERNANDEZ PEREZ 18 8 6 2 2
15 1 Juan ZAMORANO ARANDA 16 16
16 55 David MARTINEZ GOMEZ 13 13
17 78 Jesus MARIN MARQUEZ 13 4 8 1
18 11 Jonatan RODRIGUEZ BARTOLOME 13 6 7
19 49 Raül TORRAS MARTINEZ 13 7 6
20 87 Ivan MARTOS VELASCO 10 2 8
21 32 David GUIU GARCES 7 7
22 34 David SERRA COLL 6 6
24 70 Rafael MALTRANA LUZZI 5 5
23 7 Alberto NEBOT SANZ 5 5
25 28 Mario LUJAN SOTO 5 1 4
26 14 Igor AMADO LECETA 4 4
27 53 Raul NAVARRO ESCUDERO 3 3

28 41 Miguel ROJAS SANZ 3 3

29 188 Juan Luis ORTIZ TORRES 3 3

31 29 Maxime HERTZBERG 1 1

30 57 Josu NUÑEZ YURRITA 1 1

Open 600



Pos Nº Nombre T. Puntos Albacete Alcarras Montmelo Los Arcos Motorland

1 61 Marc MIRALLES GONZALEZ 95 25 25 25 20
2 88 Felix PERIANE JIMENEZ 78 11 13 16 13 25
3 24 Said DAHAN ACEITUNO 67 16 20 20 11
4 73 Andoitz BONILLA PORRAS 56 20 16 20
5 28 Mario LUJAN SOTO 52 13 16 13 10
6 6 Oier CASCANTE CORRILLERO 25 25

 

600 - Sub 18



Pos Nº Nombre T. Puntos Albacete Alcarras Montmelo Los Arcos Motorland

1 4 Patxi LARREA PERURENA 107 25 16 25 16 25
2 5 Oscar MARTIN ALVAREZ 71 16 11 20 11 13
3 67 Valentin CARROZA MADURGA 49 20 13 16
4 74 Jesus ORDAS AGUADO 45 25 20
5 49 Raül TORRAS MARTINEZ 37 11 13 13
6 26 Pedro PEREZ SOTO 36 16 20
7 53 Raul NAVARRO ESCUDERO 31 20 11
8 1 Juan ZAMORANO ARANDA 25 25
9 41 Miguel ROJAS SANZ 20 10 10

10 57 Josu NUÑEZ YURRITA 13 13
11 32 David GUIU GARCES 11 11
12 70 Rafael MALTRANA LUZZI 10 10
13 34 Sergio VILLAR AZOFRA 10 10
14 39 Jordi CAVALLER ALLES 9 9

15 43 Manuel TOIMIL BECEIRO 9 9

600 - Master 35



,

Pos Nº Nombre T. Puntos Albacete Alcarras Montmelo Los Arcos Motorland

1 16 Jose Luis GONZALEZ MACARRO 125 25 25 25 25 25
2 2 Juan Jose FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ 70 20 20 20 10
3 58 Laura MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ 56 10 13 8 9 16
4 13 Christian COVIELLA HERRERA 41 11 20 10
5 36 Javier CEMBORAIN BAENA 36 16 7 13
6 27 Miguel LANZA CAYON 34 2 9 10 13
7 60 Ignacio RUIZ SERRANO 34 4 11 8 11
8 9 Aitor MONTERO MARTINEZ 32 16 16
9 92 Sergio A. MANZANEQUE GARCIA 29 9 20

10 56 Ruben GARCIA REGODESEVES 28 7 10 1 5 5
11 77 Jesus SALCINES BENITEZ 27 11 16
12 69 Aitor GAMARRA ALVAREZ 25 8 6 2 9
13 11 Adrian SAGOLS DOMINGUEZ 23 3 13 7
14 10 Eduardo FONRUGE RODRIGUEZ 16 1 3 4 8
15 31 Pedro MARTINEZ MORENO 13 13
16 71 Roberto MARTIN ELVIRA 12 9 3
17 93 Marta TOMAS PEREZ 12 8 4
18 13 David POSADA SANCHEZ 11 11
19 73 Xenia RODRIGUEZ BERLANGA 7 7
20 46 David IZQUIERDO GOMEZ 7 7
21 18 Julen DIEZ ALDEKOA 6 6
22 34 Sergio VILLAR AZOFRA 6 6
23 35 Sergio ALVES FERNANDES 6 6
24 20 Alejandro DE LA CRUZ MORILLAS 5 5
25 45 Ana B. MULERO FERNANDEZ 5 5

26 17 David PABLOS RUBIO 2 2

27 171 Jorge AGUILERA CARRASCO 1 1

Amateur 600



Pos Nº Nombre T. Puntos Albacete Alcarras Montmelo Los Arcos Motorland

1 58 Laura MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ 125 25 25 25 25 25
2 93 Marta TOMAS PEREZ 40 20 20
3 73 Xenia RODRIGUEZ BERLANGA 29 16 13
4 45 Ana B. MULERO FERNANDEZ 20 20
5 17 Luisa CANTON MELO 16 16
6 26 Maria CALERO SANCHEZ 16 16
7 21 Eva SANDOVAL TRAMULLAS 11 11

Femenino 600


